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H*4819 (Rat #0404, Act #0530 of 1994) Joint Resolution, By House Ways and Means

A Joint Resolution to provide, for 1994 only, notwithstanding the provisions of Section 2-7-105, Code of Laws of South
Carolina, 1976, that State Capital Improvement Bonds may be authorized by the General Assembly only for the purchase of
school buses.

02/24/94
03/01/94
03/17/94
03/17/94
03/18/94
03/22/94
03/22/94
04/14/94
04/14/94
04/14/94
04/15/94
04/27/94
05/03/94
05/03/94
05/10/94
05/10/94

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-394
Special order, set for immediately following 3rd read of H 4633 (Under H 4851) HJ-61
Read second time HJ-22

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-22
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-10

Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-5

Read second time SJ-5

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-5

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1

Ratified R 404

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/03/94

Act No. 530
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