

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4819 (Rat #0404, Act #0530 of 1994) Joint Resolution, By House Ways and Means

A Joint Resolution to provide, for 1994 only, notwithstanding the provisions of Section 2-7-105, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, that State Capital Improvement Bonds may be authorized by the General Assembly only for the purchase of school buses.

02/24/94	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-394
03/01/94	House	Special order, set for immediately following 3rd read of H 4633 (Under H 4851) HJ-61
03/17/94	House	Read second time HJ-22
03/17/94	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-22
03/18/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
03/22/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
03/22/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-10
04/14/94	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-5
04/14/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-5
04/14/94	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-5
04/15/94	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1
04/27/94		Ratified R 404
05/03/94		Signed By Governor
05/03/94		Effective date 05/03/94
05/10/94		Act No. 530
05/10/94		Copies available